Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2023
TC Fredenbruch Bruhl (3298)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Vochemer Str. 78, 50321 Bruhl
G 02232-29419 info@tcfredenbruch.de

Sportwart/in
Wollenweber, Ernst-Jorg

T 0172/2562197 ej.wollenweber@tcfredenbruch.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Mallon, André
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Damen 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Julia Hilger

m 015786767381, julia.hilpmann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hilger, Julia
Schumacher, Julia
Kottmann, Hannah
Mittelstedt, Charlotte
PreuR3e, Anna Lena
Bertram, Hannah
Bauer, Katrin
Pubanz, Kim
Oppermann, Eva
Modllers, Charlotte
Limbach, Fabia
Limburg, Carlotta
13 Loschelder, Anne
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ID-Nr.

29351190
29801825
29205176
20104436
20300271
29105155
28503193
29304712
20301729
29504369
20101566
20461600
20664699

LK

LK15,4
LK17,1
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,9
LK20,1
LK24,4
LK21,5
LK23,2
LK24,1
LK22,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
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